

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 77/2023

M/s O.r.g. Projects Llp

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lallu Lal Meena S/o Dhanna Lal Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Bohra, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suveer Gaur, Adv.for Mr. Ajatshatru Mina, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

05/04/2024

Counsel for the applicant seeks time to file the reply to the objections raised by counsel for the non-applicant.

List the matter on 12.05.2024.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /19