

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 77/2023

M/s O.r.g. Projects LLP

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lallu Lal Meena S/o Dhanna Lal Meena & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kanishk Singhal for Mr. Gunjan Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Sharma for Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

22/11/2024

On the prayer of counsel for applicant, fresh notice to unserved respondent No.1/6-Mr. Aman Chand Meena be filed by both modes, ordinary as well as registered post, within a period of four weeks and if the applicant provides fresh address, notices be filed on the fresh address also.

On filing, notices be issued.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

TN/RONAK JAIMAN/9