

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 77/2023

M/s O.R.G. Projects LLP

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lallu Lal Meena S/o Dhanna Lal Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Bohra

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Parneet Kaur

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/07/2025

Learned counsel appearing for the legal representatives of deceased/respondent-Lallu Lal Meena, needs two weeks' time to seek her instructions from respondent No.1/6 for appearing on his behalf before this Court.

Time as sought for is granted.

List the matter on 24.07.2025, as prayed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

AMIT/130