

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 77/2023

M/s O.r.g. Projects Llp

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lallu Lal Meena S/o Dhanna Lal Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

16/01/2026

Three weeks time is granted to file reply.

Further one week time is granted to file rejoinder.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACJ

DEEPTA ARORA /18