

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 77/2023

M/s O.r.g. Projects Llp

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lallu Lal Meena S/o Dhanna Lal Meena and ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gunjan Pathak with Mr. Aditya Bohra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma Mr. Mohit Khandelwal with Mr. Hitarth Dixit

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks time.

List on 17.07.2026.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ